7www.tiniusolsen.com
EDI is a straightforward design using a membrane keypad and an LCD to let
operators select the test parameters simply and efficiently. The TO EDI head is
supplied with all TO concrete Compression Testing Machines DG, FA models
and the Flex Testing Machine DG model.
The DG Series now comes with two controller options:
●●EDI – a straightforward design using a membrane
keypad and an LCD display to let operators select

APPLICABLE STANDARD
●●  BS EN 12390
ORDERING INFORMATION
●●TO-320-5523 BSEN 12390 stability compliant oil-
filled ball seat, platens
●●TO-320-5527 BSEN 12390 stability compliant
oil-filled retrofit ball seating
Platen Handling Assembly
ORDERING INFORMATION
●●TO-320-5541 Platen Handling Assembly w/250
x 445mm platen set for 2000kN or 3000kN
CTM
●●TO-320-5542 Platen Handling Assembly w/250
x 450mm platen set for 3000kN CTM
9www.tiniusolsen.com
An extensometer is a device that is used to measure
changes in the length of an object. It is useful for
stress-strain measurements and tensile tests. Its name
comes from ‘extension-meter’. Compressometers
are used for determining strain and deformation
characteristics of concrete cylinders.
This apparatus is used for determining strain and deformation
characteristics of standard concrete cylinders of 150mm diameter x 300mm
length. The compressometer consists of two frames for clamping to the
specimen using five tightening screws with hardened and tapered ends.
Two spacers hold the frames in position. An adjustable pivot rod rests on
pivot screws.
A spring enables the pivot rod to remain in contact with pivot screws.
The ball chain is for adjusting the tension of the spring. A dial gage, fixed to
a bracket on the top frame, is used for making deformation measurements.
This is used to determine the lateral extension of 150mm
diameter x 300mm high cement concrete cylinders
while running a compression test. The extensometer
consists of two movable frames pivoted at one end. A dial
gage measures the lateral extension, and a removable
spacer strip is for the initial setting of the dial gage. The
extensometer is attached to the specimen by screws.
Supplied complete with TO-072 dial gage or TO-072DG
digital gage.
Longitudinal Compressometer
Lateral Extensometer
COMPRESSOMETER & EXTENSOMETER
ORDERING INFORMATION
●●TO-372 Longitudinal Compressometer with TO-072 analog
dial gage
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
●●TO-072 Analog dial gage, 5mm x 0.002mm
●●TO-072-DG Digital gage, 5mm x 0.001mm
APPLICABLE STANDARDS
●●ASTM C469
ORDERING INFORMATION
●●TO-373 Lateral extensometer to fit 150 x 300mm cylinders
with dial gage
●●TO-373-DG Lateral extensometer to fit 150 x 300mm
cylinders with digital gage
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
●●TO-072 Analog dial gage, 5 x 0.002mm
●●TO-072-DG Digital gage, 5 x 0.001mm
10 10www.tiniusolsen.com
APPLICABLE STANDARDS
●●BS 1881, ASTM C 78-02, BS EN 12390-5:2000
ORDERING INFORMATION
●●TO-33101-ASTM Flexure Testing Frame 100kN machine
no pump for use with CTMs using 2-way valve
●●TO-33101-BS Flexure Testing Frame 100kN machine no
pump for use with CTMs using 2-way valve
●●TO-331-ASTM Flexure Testing Manual Machine ECO, for
10 x 10 x 50cm & 15 x 15 x 70cm beams
●●TO-331-BS Flexure Testing Manual Machine ECO, for 10 x
10 x 50cm & 15 x 15 x 70cm beams
●●TO-332-ASTM-01 Flexure Testing Machine, 100kN, for 10
x 10 x 50cm & 15 x 15 x 70cm beams DG EDI, 110V, 60Hz
●●TO-332-ASTM-02 Flexure Testing Machine, 100kN, for 10
x 10 x 50cm & 15 x 15 x 70cm beams DG EDI, 220V, 60Hz
●●TO-332-ASTM-03 Flexure Testing Machine, 100kN, for 10
x 10 x 50cm & 15 x 15 x 70cm beams DG EDI, 220V, 50Hz
●●TO-332-BS-01 Flexure Testing Machine, 100kN, for 10 x
10 x 50cm & 15 x 15 x 70cm beams DG EDI, 110V, 60Hz
●●TO-332-BS-02 Flexure Testing Machine, 100kN, for 10 x
10 x 50cm & 15 x 15 x 70cm beams DG EDI, 220V, 60Hz
●●TO-332-BS-03 Flexure Testing Machine, 100kN, for 10 x
10 x 50cm & 15 x 15 x 70cm beams DG EDI, 220V, 50Hz
ACCESSORIES
These machines are designed to test the flexural strength
of concrete beams. Their design provides maximum